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At Lec we have developed an inspiring 
collection of products offering style, 
functionality and a range of choice.

By drawing on over 70 years of refrigeration experience, we’ve built our collection around your needs. 
Whether it’s capacity and durabil ity for the family home, compact designs for smaller properties, 

or style and elegance for the modern apartment, there’s a Lec product for you.

And now, as winners of this year’s Queen’s Award for Enterprise, there has never been 
a better time to buy from Lec.

Customer care
Lec’s first class customer care service has seen the brand win the much coveted 

Total Excellence Quality Customer Care award four times, this year recording its highest 
ever score. Lec’s UK-based customer call centre employs 130 operatives and 

200 service engineers.

Our team of experts can be contacted six days a week, our lines are open 
Monday to Thursday from 8.30am to 5.30pm, Friday from 8.30am to 5.00pm 

and Saturday from 9.00am to 1.00pm.

Contact numbers
Customer care

0844 815 3737
We have a dedicated and highly knowledgeable team 
of staff who are waiting to take your call.

Spare parts

0844 815 3745
At Lec we also have a comprehensive stock of spare 
parts. Speak to a member of our specialist team today.

Trading advice
0844 248 4149

If you would like trade advice, one of our specialist 
team members will be more than willing to help.

To request a service engineer, please visit www.lec.co.uk
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Freezer: optimum setting -18ºC
Fridge thermostat:  minimum setting 10ºC

maximum setting -3ºC
optimum setting +5ºC

As a responsible manufacturer, we take great care in ensuring our products offer 
the best possible performance without costing the earth. That’s why our fridges 
and freezers are HFC and CFC free and are A+ rated for energy efficiency.

4* star freezing is the highest level of freezing performance. Freezers with 
a 4* rating will freeze food at a temperature of -18ºC or below, meaning 
that the freezer can freeze fresh food and store frozen food for longer. 

Fast freeze is as simple as it sounds. It reduces the time it takes to freeze 
items by increasing the freezing power. All Lec products are designed with 
the environment in mind, so this function still offers a high level of efficiency.

Our frost free technology stops the fridge from icing up, so there is no need to 
manually defrost. The cooling element heats up for a short period, melting any 
ice that has formed upon it, which then drains away safely through a duct.

Our A+ energy rating is so impressive that the Energy Saving 
Trust (EST) is actively recommending our entire range.

Colours

White Silver Black

Easy grip handles make opening the door easier and 
can be positioned for left or right hand opening.

Safety glass shelves with adjustable positions and 
shelf trims, make for a safer user experience.

Spacious, transparent salad drawers offer maximum 
visibility and greater capacity. They are also designed 
for easy cleaning.

We’ve made sure we have a range of products 
to suit al l your needs and requirements...

Here are some key features to help you choose 
your perfect product, you’ll find more information 

alongside each individual product.

Finding your perfect product

Glossary

55cm wide, our tall larders and freezers 
offer between 6 and 9cuft capacity, 
ideal for those looking for additional 
cooling or freezing capacity.

Tall larders and freezers

Available in 100, 150, 200, 250 
and 300 litre options, ideal for 
those looking for extra freezer 
capacity.

Chest freezers

Available in 50cm, 55cm and 60cm wide in a 
variety of heights, we have a fridge freezer to 
fi t every kitchen.

Fridge freezers

Our versatile range of table top cooling, freezing 
and drinks fridges can fi t anywhere in the home, 
allowing you to keep chilled food and drinks 
close to hand.

Table top & drinks fridges

50cm or 55cm wide, our under counter larders, 
fridges and freezers fi t perfectly under standard 
height kitchen worktops.

Under counter fridges and freezers
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Ladies and gentlemen, A+ energy rated refrigeration is here! 
Allow us to introduce our fantastic range of products 

that really set the standard. 

When it comes to our appliances, we concentrate on the things that really matter. Like developing A+ 
energy rated products so, whether you’re chilling butter or joints of beef, you can be sure that your Lec is 
doing its job in the most efficient way possible. It might not mean a lot to some but, to us, keeping your 

costs down is huge and that’s why we’re proud to announce that our entire range is now A+ energy rated.

Our A+ energy rating is so impressive that the Energy Saving Trust (EST) is actively recommending our 
entire range! This notable accolade is something we are very proud to hold. The EST is a UK-based 

organisation focused on promoting action that reduces our carbon footprint.

For more information visit www.energysavingtrust.org.uk
*Savings differ with each appliance. Based on comparing it to a 6 year old appliance

No one does energy saving like Lec 

 

Lec endorsed by:

Our entire range is  energy rated 

Ladies and gentlemen, A+ energy rated refrigeration is here! 
Allow us to introduce our fantastic range of products 

that really set the standard. 

When it comes to our appliances, we concentrate on the things that really matter. Like developing A+

energy rated products so, whether you’re chilling butter or joints of beef, you can be sure that your Lec is 
doing its job in the most efficient way possible. It might not mean a lot to some but, to us, keeping your 

costs down is huge and that’s why we’re proud to announce that our entire range is now A+ energy rated.

Our A+ energy rating is so impressive that the Energy Saving Trust (EST) is actively recommending our 
entire range! This notable accolade is something we are very proud to hold. The EST is a UK-based 

organisation focused on promoting action that reduces our carbon footprint.

For more information visit www.energysavingtrust.org.uk
*Savings differ with each appliance. Based on comparing it to a 6 year old appliance

No one does energy saving like Lec 

Lec endorsed by:

Our entire range is  energy rated 
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Home delivery

We are delighted to be able to offer you our new and 
improved home delivery services that are available as an 

optional extra when you buy your Lec appliance.

We know how important it is to make sure that every step of your appliance purchase  
is just perfect so we’ve developed a service that f its the bil l:

We offer quicker delivery times and can deliver to anywhere within the UK, 6 days a week

We wil l posit ion and instal l the appliance in your room of choice

We offer a service to dispose of your old appliances

Our team of expert instal lers wil l test everything to make sure it’s in perfect working order.

Order Day 1 for delivery Day 3. Delivery 
available to the whole of the UK to most 
postcodes 6 days a week.

Delivery and instal lation is available Monday 
to Friday. Delivery is available to the whole 
of the UK, fol lowed up with instal lation by 
our f leet of national engineers.

Our al l- in-one service that includes it al l. 
Delivery, disconnection, instal lation and 
removal al l in one convenient visit on a 
choice of days. UK mainland only.

For more information about this service, please speak  
to your retailer when you buy your Lec appliance.
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Estimated 
annual saving

£41

Features
n Integrated handles
n  Automatic defrost
n  Egg tray
n  2 safety glass shelves
n  1 glass salad drawer cover
n  3 freezer drawers
n  Internal light

Dimensions (mm)
 H1525  W495  D540

Net Capacity Freezing
63L/2.2cuft

Net Capacity Cooling
117L/4.1cuft

Energy Consumption
226kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
147kg CO2/year

Product Code
444442478

Colour

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£45

Features
n Integrated handles
n  Reversible doors
n  3 safety glass shelves
n  1 bottle shelf
n  3 storage drawers
n  4* freezer
n  Ice cube tray 
n  Internal light

Dimensions (mm)
 H1225  W500  D540

Net Capacity Cooling
90L/3.2cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
45L/1.6cuft

Energy Consumption
193.4kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
164kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: w
Silver: 444442228
Black: 444440471

Colours

   

T5039W/S/B
50cm Wide Fridge Freezer 

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£35

Estimated 
annual saving

£39

Features
n Integrated handles
n  Automatic defrost
n  Egg tray
n  2 safety glass shelves
n  1 glass salad drawer cover
n  4 freezer drawers
n  4* freezer 
n  Internal light

Dimensions (mm)
 H1725  W545  D575

Net Capacity Freezing
97L/3.4cuft

Net Capacity Cooling
154L/5.4cuft

Energy Consumption
263kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
128kg CO2/year

Product Code
444441110

Colour

Features
n Integrated handles
n  Automatic defrost
n  Egg tray
n  2 safety glass shelves
n  1 glass salad drawer cover
n  3 freezer drawers
n  4* freezer 
n  Internal light

Dimensions (mm)
H1405  W545  D575

Net Capacity Freezing
72L/2.5cuft

Net Capacity Cooling
120L/4.2cuft

Energy Consumption
234kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
143kg CO2/year

Product Code
444441112

Colour

TS55172W
55cm Static Fridge Freezer

TS55142W
55cm Static Fridge Freezer

  

TS50152W
50cm Static Fridge Freezer

7
50/55cm

 static fridge freezers
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Estimated 
annual saving

£40

Features
n Frost free
n  Recessed handles
n  Reversible doors
n  2 safety glass shelves
n  Bottle shelf
n  Internal light
n  4* freezer
n  3 storage drawers
n  1 ice cube tray 
n  CFC/HFC free

Dimensions (mm)
H1405  W550  D595

Net Capacity Cooling
 122L/4.3cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
65L/2.3cuft

Freezing Capacity
 2.5kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
230kWh/year 

CO2 Saving 
145kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441948
Silver: 444442229
Black: 444442230

Colour

   

TF55142W/S/B
55cm Wide Frost Free Fridge Freezer

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£34

Features
n Frost free
n Recessed handles
n Reversible doors
n 3 safety glass shelves
n Bottle shelf
n Internal light
n 4* freezer
n 4 storage drawers
n Ice cube tray 
n CFC/HFC free

Dimensions (mm)
H1725  W550  D595

Net Capacity Cooling
 156L/5.5cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
81L/2.9cuft

Freezing Capacity
4kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
270kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
124kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441109
Silver: 444442231
Black: 444442232

Colour

   

TF5517W/S/B
55cm Wide Frost Free Fridge Freezer

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£41

Estimated 
annual saving

£39

Features
n Frost free
n  Integrated handles
n  Reversible doors
n  Safety glass shelves
n  Salad drawer
n  Internal light
n  4* freezer
n  Translucent freezer drawers

Dimensions (mm)
H1517  W495  D560

Net Capacity Cooling
119L/4.2cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
53L/1.9cuft

Freezing Capacity
2.5kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
226kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
147kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444441945

Colours

TF50152W
50cm Wide Frost Free Fridge Freezer

Features
n Frost free
n Exterior silver handles
n Reversible doors
n Safety glass shelves
n Salad drawer
n Internal light
n 4* freezer
n Translucent freezer drawers
n Ice bank drawer

Dimensions (mm)
H1525  W540  D600

Net Capacity Cooling
 145L/5.1cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
 61L/2.1cuft

Freezing Capacity
4kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
 235kWh/year

CO2 Saving  
142kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444441939
Silver: 444441940

Colours

TF55152W/S
 55cm Wide Frost Free Fridge Freezer
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Features
n Frost free
n  Recessed handles
n  Reversible doors
n  3 safety glass shelves
n  Internal light
n  4* freezer
n  3 storage drawers
n  1 ice cube tray 
n  CFC/HFC free

Dimensions (mm)
H1830  W600  D600

Net Capacity Cooling
209L/7.38cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
86L/3.04cuft

Freezing Capacity
4kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
267kWh/year 

Product Code
White: 444443058
Silver: 444443059

Colour

   

TF60183
60cm Frost Free Fridge Freezer

Features
n Recessed handle
n Reversible door
n 2 safety glass shelves
n 1 salad drawer
n Internal light
n Bottle shelf
n 4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
 H845  W501  D540

Net Capacity Cooling
86L/3cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
14L

Energy Consumption
165kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
34kg CO2/year 

Product Codes
White: 444440183 
Black: 444440184

Colours

R5010W/B
50cm Wide Under Counter Refrigerator

Features
n Recessed handle
n Reversible door
n 2 safety glass shelves
n 1 salad drawer
n Internal light 
n Bottle shelf
n Automatic defrost
n 4* freezer 
n CFC/HFC free

Dimensions (mm)
 H845  W553  D574

Net Capacity Cooling
97L /3.4cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
16L

Energy Consumption
179kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
30kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444441000
Silver: 444441001
Black: 444441002

Colours

   

R5511W/S/B
55cm Wide Under Counter Refrigerator

Estimated 
annual saving

£8

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£9
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Features
n Recessed handle
n Reversible door 
n 3 safety glass shelves 
n 1 salad drawer 
n Internal light 
n Bottle shelf

Dimensions (mm)
 H845  W501  D540

Net Capacity Cooling
112L / 3.95cuft

Energy Consumption
106kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
65kg CO2/year 

Product Code
White: 444440182

Colour

L5010W
50cm Wide Under Counter Larder

Features
n Recessed handle
n Reversible door
n 3 safety glass shelves
n 1 salad drawer
n Internal light 
n Bottle shelf
n Automatic defrost 
n CFC/HFC free

Dimensions (mm)
H845  W553  D574

Net Capacity Cooling
133L / 4.7cuft

Energy Consumption
117kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
59kg CO2/year 

Product Codes
White: 444440997 
Silver: 444440998
Black: 444440999

Colours

   

L5511W/S/B
55cm Wide Under Counter Larder

Estimated 
annual saving

£18

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£16

 

Features
n Recessed handle
n Reversible door
n 3 drawers
n 1 ice cube tray
n Freezing capacity 4kg/24hrs
n 4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
 H845  W501  D540

Net Capacity Freezing
70L /2.47cuft

Energy Consumption
154kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
108kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444440185

Colour

U5010W
50cm Wide Under Counter Freezer

Features
n Recessed handle
n Reversible door
n 3 drawers
n Freezing capacity 4Kg/24hrs
n 1 ice cube tray
n Manual defrost
n 4* freezer
n CFC/HFC free

Dimensions (mm)
 H845  W553  D574

Net Capacity Freezing
83L /2.9cuft

Energy Consumption
157kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
97kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444441003 
Silver: 444441004
Black: 444441005

Colours

   

U5511W/S/B
55cm Wide Under Counter Freezer

Estimated 
annual saving

£27

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£30

 

*CO2 and energy saving information source: 
EST saving vs 6 year old appliance.
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Estimated 
annual saving

£28

Features
n 97L net capacity
n  Integrated handle
n  10-38 degree ambient 

operating temperature
n  1 basket
n  Adjustable thermostat
n  4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
H830  W585  D562

Net Capacity Freezing
97L/3.4cuft

Energy Consumption
175kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
103kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444442301

Colour

CF100LW
100 Litre Chest Freezer

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£24

Features
n 148L net capacity
n  Integrated handle
n  10-38 degree ambient

operating temperature
n  1 basket
n  Adjustable thermostat
n  4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
H830  W772  D562

Net Capacity Freezing
148L/5.2cuft

Energy Consumption
204kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
88kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444442302

Colour

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£21

Features
n 197L net capacity
n  Integrated handle
n  10-38 degree ambient 

operating temperature
n  1 basket
n  Adjustable thermostat
n  4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
H830  W960  D562

Net Capacity Freezing
197L/6.95cuft

Energy Consumption
229kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
75kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444442303

Colour

CF200LW
200 Litre Chest Freezer

 

CF150LW
150 Litre Chest Freezer

We put more 
energy into 

designing our 
products so 
they use less 
energy chil l ing 

your veg...

11
Chest freezers
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Our fantastic new chest freezers are big 
on the inside and small on downsides.

Features
n 272L net capacity
n  Integrated handle
n  10-38 degree ambient 

operating temperature
n  1 basket
n  Adjustable thermostat
n  4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
H885  W1053  D635

Net Capacity Freezing
272L/9.6cuft

Energy Consumption
273kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
52kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444442305

Colour

CF300LW
300 Litre Chest Freezer

Estimated 
annual saving

£14

 

Estimated 
annual saving

£17

Features
n 247L net capacity
n  Integrated handle
n  10-38 degree ambient 

operating temperature
n  1 basket
n  Adjustable thermostat
n  4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
H830  W1164  D562

Net Capacity Freezing
247L/8.7cuft

Energy Consumption
255kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
61kg CO2/year

Product Codes
White: 444442304

Colour

CF250LW
250 Litre Chest Freezer
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Estimated 
annual saving

£8

Features
n Integrated handles
n  Reversible door
n  4* freezer compartment
n  1 safety glass shelf
n  Internal light
n  Bottle shelf
n  Salad drawer
n  Ice cube tray

Dimensions (mm)
H852  W475  D495

Net Capacity Cooling
61L/2.1cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
27L/0.9cuft

Freezing Capacity
2kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
175kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
29kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441943
Silver: 444442226
Black: 444442227

Colour

   

T50082W/S/B
50cm Wide Under Counter Top Mount
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Estimated 
annual saving

£7

Features
n Integrated handles
n  4* freezer compartment
n  2 safety glass shelves
n  Internal light
n  Bottle shelf
n  Salad drawer
n  Ice cube tray 

Dimensions (mm)
H1250  W475  D495

Net Capacity Cooling
97L/3.4cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
35L/1.2cuft

Freezing Capacity
2kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
183kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
24kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441944

Colour

T50122W
50cm Wide Above Counter Top Mount

 

TS48112W
50cm Static Top Mount

Estimated 
annual saving

£48

Features
n Integrated handles
n Manual Defrost
n  Egg tray
n  2 safety glass shelves
n  1 glass salad drawer cover
n  1 freezer shelf
n  Convenient top mounted 4* rated freezer

Dimensions (mm)
 H1146  W475  D513

Net Capacity Freezing
35L/1.2cuft

Net Capacity Cooling
77L/2.7cuft

Energy Consumption
175kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
174kg CO2/year

Product Code
444442477

Colour

 

50cm
 under counter and 50cm

 top m
ount fridge freezers
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Estimated 
annual saving

£15

Estimated 
annual saving

£6

Estimated 
annual saving

£20

Estimated 
annual saving

£2

Features
n Recessed handle
n  Reversible door
n  5 safety glass shelves
n  1 bottle shelf
n  1 bottle retainer
n  Internal light 

Dimensions (mm)
 H1440  W545  D570

Net Capacity Cooling
245L/8.7cuft

Energy Consumption
128kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
53kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 44441946

Colour

Features
n Manual temperature control
n  Recessed handle
n  Reversible door
n  5 drawers and 1 flap
n  1 ice cube tray

Dimensions (mm)
 H1440  W545  D570

Net Capacity Cooling
170L/6cuft

Energy Consumption
219kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
74kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441947

Colour

TL55142W
55cm Wide Above Counter Larder

TU55142W
55cm Wide Above Counter Freezer

Features
n  Integrated handles
n  Reversible door
n  4* freezer box
n  3 safety glass shelves
n  Ice cube tray
n  Internal light

Dimensions (mm)
H1440  W545  D570

Net Capacity Cooling
200L/7cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
25L/0.9cuft

CO2 Saving 
8kg CO2/year

Energy Consumption
215kWh/year

Product Code
White: 444441995

Colour

TR55142W
55cm Upright Refrigerator

Features
n  Integrated handles
n  Reversible door
n  4* freezer box
n  2 safety glass shelves
n  Ice cube tray
n  Internal light

Dimensions (mm)
H1260  W545  D570

Net Capacity Cooling
153L/5.4cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
22L/0.8cuft

Energy Consumption
189kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
21kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441994

Colour

TR55122W
55cm Upright Refrigerator
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Features
n Gross capacity 51L
n 16 bottle capacity  
n CFC/HFC free
n Integrated handle
n Reversible door
n 2 Chrome plated bottle shelves
n Bottom Can storage rack
n Chrome plated bottle shelves
n Adjustable Thermostat
n Levelling feet

Dimensions (mm)
H500  W470  D450

Net Capacity Cooling
 49L/1.6cuft

Gross Capacity (Litres)
51

Product Code
Silver: 444442763

Colour

DF50B
50 litre Table Top Drinks Fridge

Features
n External handle
n  Reversible door 
n  Digital temperature display
n  Internal light
n  6 chrome wire shelves
n  Temperature warning light

Dimensions (mm)
H870  W148  D525

Net Capacity Cooling
  22L/0.8cuft

Bottle Capacity
7

Product Code
Silver: 444440917

Colour

150SSWC MK2
15cm Wide Wine Cooler

Features
n Integrated handle
n  Reversible door
n  Wire shelf
n  4* freezer

Dimensions (mm)
H492  W472  D450

Net Capacity Freezing
32L/1.1cuft

Freezing Capacity
4kg/24hrs

Energy Consumption
146kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
112kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441942

Colour

U50052W
50cm Wide Table Top Freezer

Features
n Integrated handle
n  Reversible door
n  Wire shelf
n  Ice box

Dimensions (mm)
H492  W472  D450

Net Capacity Cooling
45L/1.5cuft

Net Capacity Freezing
4L/0.1cuft

Energy Consumption
106kWh/year

CO2 Saving 
65kg CO2/year

Product Code
White: 444441941

Colour

R50052W
50cm Wide Table Top Refrigerator

Estimated 
annual saving

£18

Estimated 
annual saving

£31

 

 

15
Drinks fridges &  wine coolers
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Features
n External handle
n  Reversible door
n  Digital temperature display
n  Dual zone thermostat
n  Internal light
n  6 wood shelves
n  Temperature warning light

Dimensions (mm)
H865  W595  D570

Net Capacity Cooling
145L/4.9cuft

Bottle Capacity
46 

Product Code
Silver: 444440919

Colour

Features
n External handle
n  Reversible door
n  Digital temperature display
n  Internal light
n  6 wood shelves
n  Temperature warning light

Dimensions (mm)
H870  W295  D570

Net Capacity Cooling
58L/1.9cuft

Bottle Capacity
18

Product Code
Silver: 444440918

Colour

600SSWC MK2
60cm Wide Wine Cooler

300SSWC MK2
30cm Wide Wine Cooler

Features
n  Hinged doors
n  Open door sensor
n  Temperature display in the panel
n  Internal light
n  2 shelves
n  Lock

Dimensions (mm)
H910  W600  D500

Gross Capacity (Litres)
138

Product Codes
BC6007G/K
Silver: 444448457
Black: 444448458
 
BC6097ST
Silver: 444448730

Colours

BC6007G/K BC6097ST
60cm Wide Bottle Cooler

Features
n  Hinged doors (BC9007G/K, BC9027G/K)
n  Sliding doors (BC9097ST)
n Open door sensor
n  Temperature display in the panel
n  Internal light
n  2 shelves
n  Lock

Dimensions (mm)
H910  W900  D500

Gross Capacity (Litres)
198 (BC9007G/K, BC9027G/K) 
138 (BC9097ST)

Product Codes
BC9007G/K
Silver: 444448459 Black: 444448460
BC9027G/K
Silver: 444448461 Black: 444448462
BC9097ST
Silver: 444448732

Colours

BC9007G/K, BC9027G/K, BC9097ST
90cm Wide Bottle Cooler
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Summary Type L5010W 
50cm Under 

Counter Larder

L5511W/S/B 
55cm Under 

Counter Larder

R5010W/B 
50cm Under 

Counter 
Refrigerator

R5511W/S/B
55cm Under 

Counter

U5010W
50cm Under 

Counter Freezer

U5511W/S/B 
55cm Under 

Counter Freezer

TS48112W 
50cm Static 
Top Mount

TS50152W 
50cm Static 

Fridge 
Freezer

TS55172W 
55cm Static 

Fridge 
Freezer

TF60183 
60cm Frost 
Free Fridge 

Freezer

TS55142W 
55cm Static 

Fridge 
Freezer

TF5517W/S/B 
55cm Frost 
Free Combi

Features Total Gross Capacity (ltrs) 115 137 103 117 72 85 115 193 267 345 205 245

Total Net Capacity (ltrs) 112 133 100 113 70 83 112 180 251 295 192 237

Frost Free Operation - - - - - - - - - - - Automatic

Dual Control Thermostat - - - - - - Single control 
thermostat

Single control 
thermostat

Single control 
thermostat

- Single control 
thermostat

Single contrl 
thermostat

Handle Type Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed

Reversible Doors Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - Yes Yes Yes Yes

Digital Temperature Display - - - - - - - - - - - -

Technical Specification CFC/HFC Free Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes CFC free CFC free CFC free Yes CFC free CFC  free

Refrigerant Type R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a

Energy Rating A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+

Energy Consumption (Kwh/year) 106 117 165 172 154 175 175 226 263 267 234 270 

Noise Level dB(A) 40 40 40 40 40 40 39 42 42 42 42 47

Replaceable Door Gaskets Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Power Cut Safe Time (hrs) - - 5 7 10 15 10 10 10 10 10 10

Temperature Warning Light - - - - - - - - - - - -

Mains Light - - - - - - - - - - - -

Climate Class ST ST ST ST ST ST ST ST ST N/SN/ST ST ST

Fridge Specification Gross Capacity (litres) 115 137 89 100 - - 79 125 164 247 128 160

Net Capacity (litres) 112 133 86 97 - - 77 117 154 209 120 156

Adjustable Thermostat Yes Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Defrost Function Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic - Automatic Manual Manual Manual Auto Manual Automatic

Interior Light Yes Yes Yes Yes - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Furniture (Fridge) Dairy Compartment - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bottle Shelf 1 1 1 1 - - Yes Yes Yes 1 Yes Yes

Bottle Retainer - - - - - - - - - 1 - -

Door Storage 2 2 2 2 - - 3 3 3 3 2 3

Egg Trays - - - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes -

Shelf Type Glass Glass Glass Glass - - Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass Glass

Number of Shelves  
(includes shelf above 
salad drawer)

3 3 2 2 - - 2 glass shelves 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

2 glass shelves 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

2 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

3 2 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

2 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

Wine Rack - - - - - - - - - - - -

Can Storage - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ice Box - - - - - - - - - - - -

Salad Drawer(s) 1 1 1 1 - - Yes - 1 Yes - 1 Yes - 1 Yes Yes - 1 1

Freezer Specification Gross Capacity (litres) - - 14 16 72 85 36 67 103 98 77 85

Net Capacity (litres) - - 14 16 70 83 35 63 97 86 72 81

Star Rating - - 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Fast Freeze - - - - - - - - - - - -

Adjustable Thermostat - - - - Yes Yes - - - - - -

Defrost Function - - Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Frost free Manual Automatic

Freezing Capacity (kg/24 hrs) - - 2 2 4 4 2 3 4.5 4 3.5 4

Furniture (Freezer) No of Drawers/Baskets - - - - 3 3 - 3 4 3 3 4

Freezer Shelf With Flap - - 1 - - - 1 Shelf -  
No Flap

- - - - -

Fruit Freezing Tray - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ice Cube Tray - - 1 Optional 1 Optional Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Installation Current (A) 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.45 0.48 0.4 0.4 0.5 0.83 0.5 0.5

Connection Rating (W) 87 80 87 80 87 85 60 65 85 140 85 110

Levelling Feet Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 1 Yes 1

Rear Rollers - - - - - - Yes Yes Yes 2 Yes Yes

Fuse Rating (A) 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 0.83 13 13

Fitted 3 Pin Plug Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Financial Savings Financial Savings (£/year) 18 16 9 8 30 27 48 41 35 - 39 34

(vs 6 year appliance) CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) 65 59 34 30 108 97 174 147 128 - 143 124

Financial Savings Financial Savings (£/year) 24 23 16 15 40 36 58 50 45 - 49 44

(vs 12 year appliance) CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) 88 82 57 53 143 132 209 182 163 - 178 159

Dimensions Height (mm) Packed/Product 871/845 880/845 871/845 880/845 871/845 880/845 878/838 1570/1525 1776/1725 1900/1830 1456/1405 1785/1725

Width (mm) Packed/Product 540/501 580/553 540/501 580/553 540/501 580/553 519/480 540/495 585/545 630/600 585/545 585/550

Depth (mm) Packed/Product 576/540 600/574 576/540 600/574 576/540 600/574 587/560 580/540 610/575 620/600 610/575 630/595

Weight (kg) Packed/Product 32/29 33/30.5 33/31 33.5/31 34/31 36/33.5 28/25.7 50/45 62/55 68/62 54/48 68/58

Finishes and Codes White 444440182 444440997 444440183 444441000 444440185 444441003 444442477 444442478 444441110 444443058 444441112 444441109

Silver - 444440998 - 444441001 - 444441004 - - - 444443059 - 444442231

Stainless Steel - - - - - - - - - - - -

Black - 444440999 444440184 444441002 - 444441005 - - - - - 444442232

Star Rating * Stores frozen foods up to 1 week (freezer storage temperature -6ºC)

 ** Stores frozen foods up to 1 month (freezer storage temperature -12ºC)

 *** Stores frozen foods between 3 to 12 months (freezer storage temperature -18ºC)

 ****  Stores frozen foods between 3 to 12 months and the ability to freeze fresh  

food (freezer storage temperature -18ºC)

Climate class  N  Operates in ambient temperatures from 16ºC to 32ºC

  SN   Operates in ambient temperatures from 10ºC to 32ºC

  ST   Operates in ambient temperatures from 16ºC to 38ºC

  EN ISO 15502: 2005

Specif ications

Product specif cations
17
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TF

Type of product 
L - Larder 
R - Refrigerator 
U - Upright Freezer 
T - Twin Combi 
TF - Twin Frost Free 
TS - Twin Static 
DF - Drinks Fridge 
CF - Chest Freezer 
TL - Tall Larder 
TU - Tall Upright Freezer 
TR - Tall Refrigerator

55

Width 
50 
55 
60

15

Height

2

Year 
The year the product  
was launched

W

Colour 
W - White 
S - Silver 
B - Black

How our products  
are named 

eg. TF55152W

Energy consumption is based on standard test results for 24 hours. 

Actual energy consumption will depend on how the appliance is used and where it is located.

Cooling line-up 
2012/13 A+ specs

Type TF55142W/S/B 
55cm Frost 
Free Fridge 

Freezer

TF50152W 
50cm Frost 
Free Fridge 

Freezer

TF55152W/S 
55cm Frost 
Free Fridge 

Freezer

T5039W/S/B 
50cm Static 

Combi

CF100LW 100 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF150LW 
150 Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF200LW 200 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF250LW 250 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF300LW 300 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

T50082W/S/B 
50cm Under 

Counter  
Top Mount

T50122W 
50cm  

Top Mount

TL55142W 
55cm Above 

Counter
Tall Larder

TU55142W 
55cm Above 

Counter
Tall Freezer

TR55122W
55cm Upright 
Refrigerator

TR55142W
55cm Upright
Refrigerator

R50052W 
50cm 

Table Top 
Refrigerator

U50052W 
50cm Table 
Top Freezer

DF50B 
Table Top 

Drinks Fridge

150SSWC 
Mk2 

150mm Wide 
Wine Cooler

300SSWC 
Mk2 

300mm Wide 
Wine Cooler

600SSWC 
Mk2 

600mm Wide 
Wine Cooler

BC6007G/K 
Bottle Cooler

BC6097ST 
Bottle Cooler

BC9007G/K 
Bottle Cooler

BC9027G/K 
Bottle Cooler

BC9097ST 
Bottle Cooler

Features Total Gross Capacity (ltrs) 190 175 235 139 100 155 200 255 300 90 136 252 185 180 231 46 32 51 22 58 145 138 150 198 198 225

Total Net Capacity (ltrs) 184 172 202 135 97 148 197 247 272 87 132 245 170 175 225 45 31 49 7 (bottles) 18 (bottles) 46 (bottles) 106 (330ml 
bottles)

138 180  (330ml 
bottles)

180  (330ml 
bottles)

208

Frost Free Operation Automatic Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Dual Control Thermostat Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes - - - - -

Handle Type Recessed Recessed External Recessed Integrated Integrated Integrated Integrated Integrated Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Integrated Exterior pole 
handle

Exterior pole 
handle

Exterior pole 
handle

- - - - -

Reversible Doors Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - Yes - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Digital Temperature Display - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Technical Specification CFC/HFC Free CFC  free Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes CFC Free CFC Free Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Refrigerant Type R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a (19g) R600 (22g) R6009 (33g) R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a

Energy Rating A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ - - - - - - - - -

Energy Consumption 
(Kwh/year)

230 226 235 193.4 175 204 229 255 273 175 183 128 219 189.8 215.35 106 146 - - - - - 1.94 per day - - 2.68 per day

Noise Level dB(A) 45 45 40 42 40 41 42 42 42 42 42 42 40 42 42 45 39 42 39 39 39 - - - - -

Replaceable Door Gaskets Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Power Cut Safe Time (hrs) 10 10 14 - 5 5 5 5 5 8 14 - 10 8 8 - 10 - - - - - - - - -

Temperature Warning Light - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Mains Light - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - LCD display LCD display LCD display - - - - -

Climate Class N/ST N/ST SN/ST N/ST SN/T SN/T SN/T SN/T SN/T N ST ST ST N N N/ST N/ST N N N N N M2 N N M2

Fridge Specification Gross Capacity (litres) 125 121 158 93 - - - - - 63 100 252L - 157 205 46 - 51 - 55 142 - - - - -

Net Capacity (litres) 122 119 145 90 - - - - - 60 97 245L - 153 200 45 - 49 22 58 145 - - - - -

Adjustable Thermostat Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Defrost Function Automatic Automatic Automatic Manual - - - - - Automatic Automatic Automatic - Manual Manual - - - - - - - - - - -

Interior Light Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Furniture (Fridge) Dairy Compartment - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bottle Shelf Yes 2 1 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 - Yes Yes 1 - 2 - - - - - - - -

Bottle Retainer - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Door Storage 2 2 1 1 - - - - - 1 2 6 - 5 7 - - - - - - - - - - -

Egg Trays - 1 1 - - - - - - 1 1 1 - Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - -

Shelf Type Glass Glass Glass Glass - - - - - Glass Glass Glass - Glass Glass - - Chrome plated 
bottle racks

Chrome wire Wood Wood - - - - -

Number of Shelves (includes 
shelf above salad drawer)

2 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

3 3 3 - - - - - 2 3 5 - 2 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

3 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

1 - 2 - - - 2 2 2 2 4

Wine Rack - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 6 6 6 - - - - -

Can Storage - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

Ice Box - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes - - - - - - - - - -

Salad Drawer(s) 1 1 2 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 - Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - -

Freezer Specification Gross Capacity (litres) 65 56 77 46 100 155 200 255 300 27 36 - 185 23 26 4 33 - - - - - - - - -

Net Capacity (litres) 62 53 70 45 97 148 197 247 282 27 35 - 170 22 25 4 32 - - - - - - - - -

Star Rating 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 - 4 4 4 - 4 - - - - - - - - -

Fast Freeze - - Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Adjustable Thermostat - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - Yes - - - Yes - - - - - - - - -

Defrost Function Automatic Automatic Frost Free Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual - Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual - - - - Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic

Freezing Capacity (kg/24 hrs) 2.8 2.5 4 2 8 11 14 15 16 2 2 - 10 2 2 - 4 - - - - - - - - -

Furniture (Freezer) No of Drawers/Baskets 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 Shelf -
No Flap

1 Shelf -
No Flap

- 5 Drawers 
& 1 Flap

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

Freezer Shelf With Flap - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Fruit Freezing Tray - - Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ice Cube Tray Yes Yes Yes 1 - - - - - Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - Yes - - - - - - - - -

Installation Current (A) 0.6 0.4 0.6 0.6 0.25 0.25 0.33 0.33 0.38 0.35 0.4 0.42 0.51 0.35 0.48 0.45 0.45 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.2 - - - - -

Connection Rating (W) 105 71 110 70 56 56 72 72 83 78 60 70 90 85 90 50 50 68 65 85 100 - - - - -

Levelling Feet 1 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 1 1 Yes Yes Yes Yes - front & rear Yes - front & rear Yes - front & rear Yes - front Yes - front Yes - front Yes - front Yes - front

Rear Rollers Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - - Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - -

Fuse Rating (A) 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 - - - - -

Fitted 3 Pin Plug Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Financial Savings Financial Savings (£/year) 40 41 39 45 28 24 21 17 14 8 7 15 20 6 2 18 31 - - - - - - - - -

(vs 6 year appliance) CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) 145 147 142 164 103 88 75 61 52 29 24 53 74 21 8 65 112 - - - - - - - - -

Financial Savings Financial Savings (£/year) 50 50 49 55 36 32 28 24 22 14 13 21 30 12 8 24 41 - - - - - - - - -

(vs 12 year appliance) CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) 180 182 178 199 130 115 102 88 79 52 47 76 109 44 31 88 147 - - - - - - - - -

Dimensions Height (mm) Packed/Product 1465/1405 1576/1517 1552/1525 1270/1225 885/830 885/830 885/830 885/830 890/830 880/852 1320/1250 1480/1440 1480/1440 1310/1260 1480/1440 530/492 530/492 533/500 890/870 910/870 930/865 1000/910 950/900 1000/910 1000/910 950/900

Width (mm) Packed/Product 585/550 540/495 575/540 540/500 625/585 815/772 1005/960 1210/1164 1084/1030 520/475 542/475 580/545 580/545 580/545 580/545 520/472 520/472 521/470 190/148 325/295 660/595 610/600 640/600 910/900 910/900 940/900

Depth (mm) Packed/Product 630/595 600/560 620/600 580/540 585/562 585/562 585/562 640/562 780/720 560/495 580/516 610/570 610/570 610/570 610/570 465/450 465/450 493/450 570/525 630/570 630/570 575/500 580/520 575/500 575/500 580/520

Weight (kg) Packed/Product 55/50 51/45 54.5/47 31/28 31/28 35/31.5 40/36 47/42.5 62/54 29/26 39/35 51/46 56/51 46/42 53/48 19/16 23/21 22/21 21/19 32/29 52/47 38/38 55/48 59/59 59/59 69/62

Finishes and Codes White 444441948 444441945 444441939 444440470 444442301 444442302 444442303 444442304 444442305 444441943 444441944 444441946 444441947 444441994 444441995 444441941 444441942 - - - - - - - - -

Silver 444442229 - 444441940 444442228 - - - - - 444442226 - - - - - - - - - 444448457 - 444448459 444448461 -

Stainless Steel - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 444440917 444440918 444440919 - 444448730 - - 444448732

Black 444442230 - - 444440471 - - - - - 444442227 - - - - - 444442763 - - - 444448458 - 444448460 444448462 -
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On all products please allow 25mm (1”) extra on all external dimensions to provide adequate ventilation. 

Please note that the pictures in this brochure are for illustration purposes only.

Cooling line-up 
2012/13 A+ specs

Type TF55142W/S/B 
55cm Frost 
Free Fridge 

Freezer

TF50152W 
50cm Frost 
Free Fridge 

Freezer

TF55152W/S 
55cm Frost 
Free Fridge 

Freezer

T5039W/S/B 
50cm Static 

Combi

CF100LW 100 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF150LW 
150 Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF200LW 200 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF250LW 250 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

CF300LW 300 
Litre 

Chest Freezer

T50082W/S/B 
50cm Under 

Counter  
Top Mount

T50122W 
50cm  

Top Mount

TL55142W 
55cm Above 

Counter
Tall Larder

TU55142W 
55cm Above 

Counter
Tall Freezer

TR55122W
55cm Upright 
Refrigerator

TR55142W
55cm Upright
Refrigerator

R50052W 
50cm 

Table Top 
Refrigerator

U50052W 
50cm Table 
Top Freezer

DF50B 
Table Top 

Drinks Fridge

150SSWC 
Mk2 

150mm Wide 
Wine Cooler

300SSWC 
Mk2 

300mm Wide 
Wine Cooler

600SSWC 
Mk2 

600mm Wide 
Wine Cooler

BC6007G/K 
Bottle Cooler

BC6097ST 
Bottle Cooler

BC9007G/K 
Bottle Cooler

BC9027G/K 
Bottle Cooler

BC9097ST 
Bottle Cooler

Features Total Gross Capacity (ltrs) 190 175 235 139 100 155 200 255 300 90 136 252 185 180 231 46 32 51 22 58 145 138 150 198 198 225

Total Net Capacity (ltrs) 184 172 202 135 97 148 197 247 272 87 132 245 170 175 225 45 31 49 7 (bottles) 18 (bottles) 46 (bottles) 106 (330ml 
bottles)

138 180  (330ml 
bottles)

180  (330ml 
bottles)

208

Frost Free Operation Automatic Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Dual Control Thermostat Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes - - - - -

Handle Type Recessed Recessed External Recessed Integrated Integrated Integrated Integrated Integrated Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Recessed Integrated Exterior pole 
handle

Exterior pole 
handle

Exterior pole 
handle

- - - - -

Reversible Doors Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - Yes - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Digital Temperature Display - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Technical Specification CFC/HFC Free CFC  free Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes CFC Free CFC Free Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Refrigerant Type R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a (19g) R600 (22g) R6009 (33g) R600a R600a R600a R600a R600a

Energy Rating A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ - - - - - - - - -

Energy Consumption 
(Kwh/year)

230 226 235 193.4 175 204 229 255 273 175 183 128 219 189.8 215.35 106 146 - - - - - 1.94 per day - - 2.68 per day

Noise Level dB(A) 45 45 40 42 40 41 42 42 42 42 42 42 40 42 42 45 39 42 39 39 39 - - - - -

Replaceable Door Gaskets Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Power Cut Safe Time (hrs) 10 10 14 - 5 5 5 5 5 8 14 - 10 8 8 - 10 - - - - - - - - -

Temperature Warning Light - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Mains Light - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - LCD display LCD display LCD display - - - - -

Climate Class N/ST N/ST SN/ST N/ST SN/T SN/T SN/T SN/T SN/T N ST ST ST N N N/ST N/ST N N N N N M2 N N M2

Fridge Specification Gross Capacity (litres) 125 121 158 93 - - - - - 63 100 252L - 157 205 46 - 51 - 55 142 - - - - -

Net Capacity (litres) 122 119 145 90 - - - - - 60 97 245L - 153 200 45 - 49 22 58 145 - - - - -

Adjustable Thermostat Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - -

Defrost Function Automatic Automatic Automatic Manual - - - - - Automatic Automatic Automatic - Manual Manual - - - - - - - - - - -

Interior Light Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - - - Yes Yes Yes - Yes Yes - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Furniture (Fridge) Dairy Compartment - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Bottle Shelf Yes 2 1 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 - Yes Yes 1 - 2 - - - - - - - -

Bottle Retainer - - 1 - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Door Storage 2 2 1 1 - - - - - 1 2 6 - 5 7 - - - - - - - - - - -

Egg Trays - 1 1 - - - - - - 1 1 1 - Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - -

Shelf Type Glass Glass Glass Glass - - - - - Glass Glass Glass - Glass Glass - - Chrome plated 
bottle racks

Chrome wire Wood Wood - - - - -

Number of Shelves (includes 
shelf above salad drawer)

2 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

3 3 3 - - - - - 2 3 5 - 2 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

3 glass shelf 
+1 glass salad 
drawer cover

1 - 2 - - - 2 2 2 2 4

Wine Rack - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 6 6 6 - - - - -

Can Storage - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1 - - - - - - - -

Ice Box - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - Yes - - - - - - - - - -

Salad Drawer(s) 1 1 2 1 - - - - - 1 1 1 - Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - -

Freezer Specification Gross Capacity (litres) 65 56 77 46 100 155 200 255 300 27 36 - 185 23 26 4 33 - - - - - - - - -

Net Capacity (litres) 62 53 70 45 97 148 197 247 282 27 35 - 170 22 25 4 32 - - - - - - - - -

Star Rating 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 - 4 4 4 - 4 - - - - - - - - -

Fast Freeze - - Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Adjustable Thermostat - - - - Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes - - - Yes - - - Yes - - - - - - - - -

Defrost Function Automatic Automatic Frost Free Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual - Manual Manual Manual Manual Manual - - - - Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic Automatic

Freezing Capacity (kg/24 hrs) 2.8 2.5 4 2 8 11 14 15 16 2 2 - 10 2 2 - 4 - - - - - - - - -

Furniture (Freezer) No of Drawers/Baskets 3 3 2 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 Shelf -
No Flap

1 Shelf -
No Flap

- 5 Drawers 
& 1 Flap

- - - - - - - - - - - - -

Freezer Shelf With Flap - - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Fruit Freezing Tray - - Yes - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Ice Cube Tray Yes Yes Yes 1 - - - - - Yes Yes - Yes Yes Yes - Yes - - - - - - - - -

Installation Current (A) 0.6 0.4 0.6 0.6 0.25 0.25 0.33 0.33 0.38 0.35 0.4 0.42 0.51 0.35 0.48 0.45 0.45 0.6 0.4 0.6 1.2 - - - - -

Connection Rating (W) 105 71 110 70 56 56 72 72 83 78 60 70 90 85 90 50 50 68 65 85 100 - - - - -

Levelling Feet 1 Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes 1 1 Yes Yes Yes Yes - front & rear Yes - front & rear Yes - front & rear Yes - front Yes - front Yes - front Yes - front Yes - front

Rear Rollers Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - - Yes Yes - - - - - - - - - - -

Fuse Rating (A) 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 13 - - - - -

Fitted 3 Pin Plug Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Financial Savings Financial Savings (£/year) 40 41 39 45 28 24 21 17 14 8 7 15 20 6 2 18 31 - - - - - - - - -

(vs 6 year appliance) CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) 145 147 142 164 103 88 75 61 52 29 24 53 74 21 8 65 112 - - - - - - - - -

Financial Savings Financial Savings (£/year) 50 50 49 55 36 32 28 24 22 14 13 21 30 12 8 24 41 - - - - - - - - -

(vs 12 year appliance) CO2 Savings (kgCO2/year) 180 182 178 199 130 115 102 88 79 52 47 76 109 44 31 88 147 - - - - - - - - -

Dimensions Height (mm) Packed/Product 1465/1405 1576/1517 1552/1525 1270/1225 885/830 885/830 885/830 885/830 890/830 880/852 1320/1250 1480/1440 1480/1440 1310/1260 1480/1440 530/492 530/492 533/500 890/870 910/870 930/865 1000/910 950/900 1000/910 1000/910 950/900

Width (mm) Packed/Product 585/550 540/495 575/540 540/500 625/585 815/772 1005/960 1210/1164 1084/1030 520/475 542/475 580/545 580/545 580/545 580/545 520/472 520/472 521/470 190/148 325/295 660/595 610/600 640/600 910/900 910/900 940/900

Depth (mm) Packed/Product 630/595 600/560 620/600 580/540 585/562 585/562 585/562 640/562 780/720 560/495 580/516 610/570 610/570 610/570 610/570 465/450 465/450 493/450 570/525 630/570 630/570 575/500 580/520 575/500 575/500 580/520

Weight (kg) Packed/Product 55/50 51/45 54.5/47 31/28 31/28 35/31.5 40/36 47/42.5 62/54 29/26 39/35 51/46 56/51 46/42 53/48 19/16 23/21 22/21 21/19 32/29 52/47 38/38 55/48 59/59 59/59 69/62

Finishes and Codes White 444441948 444441945 444441939 444440470 444442301 444442302 444442303 444442304 444442305 444441943 444441944 444441946 444441947 444441994 444441995 444441941 444441942 - - - - - - - - -

Silver 444442229 - 444441940 444442228 - - - - - 444442226 - - - - - - - - - 444448457 - 444448459 444448461 -

Stainless Steel - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 444440917 444440918 444440919 - 444448730 - - 444448732

Black 444442230 - - 444440471 - - - - - 444442227 - - - - - 444442763 - - - 444448458 - 444448460 444448462 -
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Lec is a member of Glen Dimplex Home Appliances.

Glen Dimplex Home Appliances operates the policy of continual product 
improvement and development. Therefore we reserve the right to change 
the specifications of any product without prior notice. All dimensions in this 
publication are approximate.

Information correct at time of going to print. Please note that ongoing product 
improvement may result in minor changes in product specification. Where 
possible this will be communicated prior to supply. Please contact customer 
services for further information.

10/2013
GDHALECBRO2

Lec
Stoney Lane
Prescot
Merseyside
L35 2XW
Lec customer care: 0844 815 3737
Lec spare parts: 0844 815 3745
Lec trading advice: 0844 249 4149
www.lec.co.uk
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